QMPLE IN ViRrye

CHIJ Our Lady of the Nativity

1257 Upper Serangoon Road Singapore 534793
o Tel: 6385 2455 ® Fax: 63852012 ® Email: chijoln@moe.edu.sg

g STEADRST 8 DUTY
S STEADEST :
S o .

Date : 10 March 2025 Ref : 20250LN_105

2025 CCA Schedule (Term 2): Netball Development Team

Term/ Week Date / Day Teacher(s)-in-charge
Term 2 Week 1 24 March, Mon - No CCA
Term 2 Week 2 31 March, Mon - No CCA due to Hari Raya Puasa

Term 2 Week 3 7 April, Mon

Term 2 Week 4 14 April, Mon

Mr Dennis Chew OIC
Term 2 Week 5 21 April, Mon 3.15-5.15pm Punggol Lower Mdm Zuwaria Parvin
ISH Level 1 Ms Vasantha

Term 2 Week 6 28 April, Mon

Term 2 Week 7 5 May, Mon

Term 2 Week 8 12 May, Mon - No CCA due to Vesak Day

Mr Dennis Chew OIC
Term 2 Week 9 19 May, Mon 3.15-5.15pm Punggol Lower Mdm Zuwaria Parvin
ISH Level 1 Ms Vasantha

Term 2 Week 10 26 May, Mon - No CCA




